EVENT

Plymouth Selectboard Agenda
Regular Meeting
Tuesday, July 6, 2021
5:30 PM

1. Call Meeting to Order

2. Introduction of those present

3. Changes to Agenda

4. Approve Minutes of 5/17/21, 6/7/21, 6/21/21

5. Review mail

6. Approve Warrants

7. Road Commissioner’s Report

8. Review Policy

9. New business

a.

Local Hazard Mitigation Plan Report

10. Old business

o

T TSR0 20T

Audit

Municipal fines for violating ordinances

Zoom SB/Zoning Meetings; see Pat’s notes

Municipal Town tax rate for property taxes

HW ad

Website

Sheriff’s contract

MacClay proposal

Building maintenance

Short-Term Rental Ordinance

Park and Rec letter approving Coolidge State Forest
acquisition

11. Adjourn

TIME

5:30

5:32

5:34

5:36

5:40

5:45

5:50

5:55

6:15

6:25

6:55




