Plymouth Selectboard Agenda Regular Meeting Tuesday, July 6, 2021 5:30 PM

ENT	TIME
Call Meeting to Order	5:30
Introduction of those present	5:32
Changes to Agenda	5:34
Approve Minutes of 5/17/21, 6/7/21, 6/21/21	5:36
Review mail	5:40
Approve Warrants	5:45
Road Commissioner's Report	5:50
Review Policy	5:55
New business a. Local Hazard Mitigation Plan Report	6:15
a. Audit b. Municipal fines for violating ordinances c. Zoom SB/Zoning Meetings; see Pat's notes d. Municipal Town tax rate for property taxes e. HW ad f. Website g. Sheriff's contract h. MaClay proposal i. Building maintenance j. Short-Term Rental Ordinance k. Park and Rec letter approving Coolidge State Forest	6:25
	Call Meeting to Order Introduction of those present Changes to Agenda Approve Minutes of 5/17/21, 6/7/21, 6/21/21 Review mail Approve Warrants Road Commissioner's Report Review Policy New business a. Local Hazard Mitigation Plan Report Old business a. Audit b. Municipal fines for violating ordinances c. Zoom SB/Zoning Meetings; see Pat's notes d. Municipal Town tax rate for property taxes e. HW ad f. Website g. Sheriff's contract h. MaClay proposal i. Building maintenance j. Short-Term Rental Ordinance